for Kewaunee’s Adaptable Systems
Integrated
Task Lighting
KEWAUNEE®
encouraging new discovery...Worldwide
• Simple installation
• Single touch on/off and touch -and-hold 100% to 15%
continuous dimming pad with last state memory

Factory Pre-Wired & Installed LED Task Lights
These innovations eliminate unsightly wires and keep outlets open for the bench user’s needs.
Power Supply & Wiring Harness Part Number Explanation
Light Fixture Part Number Explanation
Evolution and Alpha Bench SizesEnterprise Bench Sizes
Power Supply Part Number Explanation
Product Code
LEDP =  Power Supply
L E D P
Task Lighting Part Numbers
Tech sheets must be filled out stating placement of power jack. Standard is 18" above the worksurface.
Lights ordered separately.
High Output lights offer 50% more lumens than Standard Output lights.
Product Code
LEDH =  Light Harness
Light Fixture Size
17 = 17" Light Fixture
24 = 24" Light Fixture
31 = 31" Light Fixture
44 = 44" Light Fixture
58 = 58" Light Fixture
Installation Options
     HI =              Installed
 0 = Shipped Loose
Number of Power Jacks
X1 =  1 Power Jack; single shelf, single side
X2 = 2 Power Jacks; single shelf, double side
X4 = 4 Power Jacks; double shelf, double side
Bench Type
E = Enterprise
V = Evolution
A = Alpha
Bench Size
See Bench Sizes section below
L E D H - E 4 2 2 4 X 2 - H I
L E D L - S O 1 7 - O S
Product Code
LEDL =  LED Light
17 = 17" Light Fixture
24 = 24" Light Fixture
31 = 31" Light Fixture
Light Fixture Size
44 = 44" Light Fixture
58 = 58" Light Fixture
Sensor Options
 OS = Integrated Occupancy Sensor
Light Type
SO = Standard Output
HO = High Output
Bench Light Bench Light Bench Light
24 = 24" Bench 17" 54 = 54" Bench 44" 84 = 84" Bench* 31" (2)
30 = 30" Bench 24" 60 = 60" Bench 44" 90 = 90" Bench* 31" (2)
36 = 36" Bench 24" 66 = 66" Bench 58" 96 = 96" Bench* 31" (2)
42 = 42" Bench 31" 72 = 72" Bench 58"
48 = 48" Bench 31" 78 = 78" Bench* 24" (2)
Bench Light per side
42 = 42" Bench 24"
48 = 48" Bench 31"
60 = 60" Bench 17" (2)
72 = 72" Bench 24" (2)
96 = 96" Bench 31" (2)
For use on FE32 (Service Chase) and FE33 (Extended Chase) only. *Available for Evolution only.
© Copyright 2018 Electronic  06/23
Kewaunee Labway India Pvt. Ltd.
No. CA-9A, 2nd Floor, Jigani Link Road
Jigani, Bangalore 562 106, India
Phone: 9180-27826725 • Fax: 9180-27826724
Web Site: www.kewaunee.in
Kewaunee Labway Asia Pte. Ltd.
194 Pandan Loop, #06-22
Pantech Business Hub, Singapore 128 383
Phone: 65-6773-0288 • Fax: 65-6773-2322
Web Site: www.kewaunee.in
P.O. Box 1842 • Statesville, NC 28687-1842
Phone: (704) 873-7202 • Fax: (704) 873-5160
E-mail: kscmarketing@kewaunee.com